Body Name
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

E11821
80714
80717

E11849
E11859
80745

E20060

E11911

E20061
E11920

E11921
80761
80764

E11933
80770
80774

E11960

Heritage Skills Training Officer during the period from May to July 2022

9000 Lts white HVO

NS0 Engine, gearbox and control panel

4 Digital signs for Broads Mills Trail Project (EXPERIENCE), Solar power systems, set-ups
and hosting fees

Broads Peat Restoration

Purchase of 2 Citroen Berlingo Estate + Delivery

250 x 2mx1m pre-planted coir mats (as per agreed specification) @ £31.50/m2 £15750 +
£1725 delivery

Grant Funding for the Delivery of project 2A: Gateways to the Broads in Beccles

Reed plug plant purchase and delivery to Horsey £11,949 plus £675 delivery

MO advice for 2022/23

To cover the monthly cost of Microsoft 365 licences for the period November to February
inclusive. £1483.39 per month - cost up to £6000.

Berky weed harvester boat

How Hill mooring works

2 x Whaly 435pro, 1 x Whaly 500, 2 x Whaly seat box, 2 x Whaly 500 seat box, 1 x it seat
box

Plant machinery trailer

Hydrographic survey contact task order 4

4 Diesel fuel bowsers

Department/Category
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Service Category
Strategy & Projects

C ion of the Natural
Navigation

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Central Support Service

[¢ &
Ranger Services

Strategy & Projects
Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects
Strategy & Projects
Strategy & Projects

Legal

[[ag

Central Support Service
C ion of the Natural
Navigation

Conservation of the Natural Environment

[¢ ion &
Construction & Maintenance

Construction & Maintenance

of the Natural
Navigation

Conservation of the Natural Environment

Construction & Maintenance

Construction & Maintenance

Goods/Services Provided

Heritage Skills Training Officer during the period from May to July 2022

9000 Lts white HVO

NS0 Engine, gearbox and control panel

4 Digital signs for Broads Mills Trail Project (EXPEREINCE), Solar power systems, set-ups
and hosting fees

Broads Peat Restoration

Purchase of 2 Citroen Berlingo Estate + Delivery

250 x 2mx1m pre-planted coir mats (as per agreed specification) @ £31.50/m2 £15750 +
£1725 delivery

Grant Funding for the Delivery of project 2A: Gateways to the Broads in Beccles

Reed plug plant purchase and delivery to Horsey £11,949 plus £675 delivery

MO advice for 2022/23

To cover the monthly cost of Microsoft 365 licences for the period November to February
inclusive. £1483.39 per month - cost up to £6000.

Berky weed harvester boat

How Hill mooring works

2 x Whaly 435pro, 1 x Whaly 500, 2 x Whaly seat box, 2 x Whaly 500 seat box, 1 Fit seat
box

Plant machinery trailer

Hydrographic survey contact task order 4

4 Diesel fuel bowsers

Supplier Name

City College Norwich
New Era Fuels Ltd
AR Peachment

Pindar Creative

Perfect Circle
Sherwoods Motor Group
Verdant Solutions

Norfolk & Suffolk Broads
Charitable Trust
Verdant Solutions
Wilkin Chapman LLP

Phoenix Software

Aquatic Control Engineering
G&H Services

Lindon Lewis Marine

J Murrell
Geosight Ltd
Western Global

Amount
11716.44
17828.00

7266.40

20757.00
103055.56
48676.04
17475.00

10000.00

12813.00
12000.00

7500.00
249745.00
16420.00
14579.17

14400.00
16992.77
18536.00

Start date

12/10/2022
24/10/2022
26/10/2022

02/11/2022
04/11/2022
22/11/2022
24/11/2022

01/12/2022

02/12/2022
06/12/2022

06/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
12/12/2022

14/12/2022
19/12/2022
22/12/2022

End date

Review date SME?  VCSE?

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A





