Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Pro
Broads Authority	E11821	Heritage Skills Training Officer during the period from May to July 2022	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Heritage Skills Traini
Broads Authority	80714	9000 Lts white HVO	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	9000 Lts white HVO
Broads Authority	80717	N50 Engine, gearbox and control panel	Navigation	Ranger Services	N50 Engine, gearbox
		4 Digital signs for Broads Mills Trail Project (EXPERIENCE), Solar power systems, set-ups			4 Digital signs for Br
Broads Authority	E11849	and hosting fees	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	and hosting fees
Broads Authority	E11859	Broads Peat Restoration	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads Peat Restora
Broads Authority	80745	Purchase of 2 Citroen Berlingo Estate + Delivery	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Purchase of 2 Citroe
	E20060	250 x 2mx1m pre-planted coir mats (as per agreed specification) @ £31.50/m2 £15750 +			250 x 2mx1m pre-pl
Broads Authority		£1725 delivery	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	£1725 delivery
	E11911	Grant Funding for the Delivery of project 2A: Gateways to the Broads in Beccles			Grant Funding for 1
Broads Authority			Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	
Broads Authority	E20061	Reed plug plant purchase and delivery to Horsey £11,949 plus £675 delivery	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Reed plug plant pu
Broads Authority	E11920	MO advice for 2022/23	Central Support Service	Legal	MO advice for 2022
		To cover the monthly cost of Microsoft 365 licences for the period November to February			To cover the month
Broads Authority	E11921	inclusive. £1483.39 per month - cost up to £6000.	Central Support Service	ICT	inclusive. £1483.39
Broads Authority	80761	Berky weed harvester boat	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Berky weed harveste
Broads Authority	80764	How Hill mooring works	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	How Hill mooring w
		2 x Whaly 435pro, 1 x Whaly 500, 2 x Whaly seat box, 2 x Whaly 500 seat box, 1 x Fit seat			2 x Whaly 435pro, 1
Broads Authority	E11933	box	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	box
Broads Authority	80770	Plant machinery trailer	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Plant machinery trai
Broads Authority	80774	Hydrographic survey contact task order 4	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Hydrographic surve
	E11960	4 Diesel fuel bowsers			4 Diesel fuel bowser
Broads Authority			Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	

Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End da	te Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Heritage Skills Training Officer during the period from May to July 2022	City College Norwich	11716.44	12/10/2022	N/A		
9000 Lts white HVO	New Era Fuels Ltd	17828.00	24/10/2022	N/A		
N50 Engine, gearbox and control panel	AR Peachment	7266.40	26/10/2022	N/A		
4 Digital signs for Broads Mills Trail Project (EXPEREINCE), Solar power systems, set-ups						
and hosting fees	Pindar Creative	20757.00	02/11/2022	N/A		
Broads Peat Restoration	Perfect Circle	103055.56	04/11/2022	N/A		
Purchase of 2 Citroen Berlingo Estate + Delivery	Sherwoods Motor Group	48676.04	22/11/2022	N/A		
250 x 2mx1m pre-planted coir mats (as per agreed specification) @ £31.50/m2 £15750 +	Verdant Solutions	17475.00	24/11/2022			
£1725 delivery				N/A		
Grant Funding for the Delivery of project 2A: Gateways to the Broads in Beccles	Norfolk & Suffolk Broads	10000.00	01/12/2022			
	Charitable Trust			N/A		
Reed plug plant purchase and delivery to Horsey £11,949 plus £675 delivery	Verdant Solutions	12813.00	02/12/2022	N/A		
MO advice for 2022/23	Wilkin Chapman LLP	12000.00	06/12/2022	N/A		
To cover the monthly cost of Microsoft 365 licences for the period November to February						
inclusive. £1483.39 per month - cost up to £6000.	Phoenix Software	7500.00	06/12/2022	N/A		
Berky weed harvester boat	Aquatic Control Engineering	249745.00	09/12/2022	N/A		
How Hill mooring works	G&H Services	16420.00	09/12/2022	N/A		
2 x Whaly 435pro, 1 x Whaly 500, 2 x Whaly seat box, 2 x Whaly 500 seat box, 1 x Fit seat	Lindon Lewis Marine	14579.17	12/12/2022			
box				N/A		
Plant machinery trailer	J Murrell	14400.00	14/12/2022	N/A		
Hydrographic survey contact task order 4	Geosight Ltd	16992.77	19/12/2022	N/A		
4 Diesel fuel bowsers	Western Global	18536.00	22/12/2022			
				N/A		